AGENDA
ARROWHEAD DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE
Thursday, January 7, 2021

Join this meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone:

SITE VISITS:

MINUTES:
8:30 AM

REVIEWS:
8:40 AM

8:55 AM

9:10 AM

9:25 AM

9:40 AM

9:55 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

STAFF REVIEWS:

OTHER BUSINESS:

10

1

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/197828581

You can also join by phone:
(312) 757-3121 - Access Code: 197-828-581

Held prior to meeting date

Review of minutes from the December 3, 2020 meeting

River Ranch Lot 7 - 65 Eagle River Road
Hillman Residence

Addition

Presented by: Charlie Perkins, Architect

Filing 26, Lot 3 - 57A McCoy Creek Drive
Shonfeld Residence

Deck Addition

Presented by: John Perkins, Architect

Greens Lot 23 - 124 Windermere Circle
Banner Residence

Modifications to Approved Plans

Presented by: Don Eggers, Eggers Architecture
Filing 16, Lot 27 - 201 Aspen Meadow Drive
Cohen/Morrison Residence

Retaining Wall Landscape

Presented by: Maggie Fitzgerald, Architect
Filing 11, Lot 4 - 14 St. Andrews Place
Jacobs Residence

Addition

Presented by: Jeffrey Manley, Martin Manley Architects
The Springs Lot 30A - 76 Castle Peak Close
Wingo Residence

Deck Railing Detail

Presented by: Eric Johnson, Architect

Filing 15, Lot 7E - 40E Hillside Court

Cramm Residence

Landscape Remodel

Presented by: Michael Current, Current Architects
Filing 11, Lot 1 - 74 Sawatch

Wang Residence

Landscape Remodel

Presented by: Heather Barne, KH Webb Architects

Filing 15, Lot 19B - 44E Turnberry Place
Bennett Residence

Modifications to Approved Plans

Trailside Lot 18 - 2140 Cresta Road
Latham Residence

Roof Replacement

Greens Lot 1 - 04 Ambleside Place
Lazear Residence

Landscape Remodel



