AGENDA

ARROWHEAD DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE

Thursday, January 7, 2021

Join this meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone:

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/197828581

You can also join by phone:

(312) 757-3121 - Access Code: 197-828-581

	(312) 757-3121 - Access Code: 197-828-581	
SITE VISITS:	* Held prior to meeting date	
MINUTES: 8:30 AM	* Review of minutes from the December 3, 2020 meeting	
REVIEWS:		
8:40 AM	1 River Ranch Lot 7 - 65 Eagle River Road	
	Hillman Residence	
	Addition	
	Presented by: Charlie Perkins, Architect	
8:55 AM	2 Filing 26, Lot 3 - 57A McCoy Creek Drive	
	Shonfeld Residence	
	Deck Addition	
	Presented by: John Perkins, Architect	
9:10 AM	3 Greens Lot 23 - 124 Windermere Circle	
	Banner Residence	
	Modifications to Approved Plans	
	Presented by: Don Eggers, Eggers Architecture	
9:25 AM	4 Filing 16, Lot 27 - 201 Aspen Meadow Drive	
	Cohen/Morrison Residence	
	Retaining Wall Landscape	
	Presented by: Maggie Fitzgerald, Architect	
9:40 AM	5 Filing 11, Lot 4 - 14 St. Andrews Place	
	Jacobs Residence	
	Addition	
	Presented by: Jeffrey Manley, Martin Manley Architects	
9:55 AM	6 The Springs Lot 30A - 76 Castle Peak Close	
	Wingo Residence	
	Deck Railing Detail	
	Presented by: Eric Johnson, Architect	
10:05 AM	7 Filing 15, Lot 7E - 40E Hillside Court	
	Cramm Residence	
	Landscape Remodel	
40.00.444	Presented by: Michael Current, Current Architects	
10:20 AM	8 Filing 11, Lot 1 - 74 Sawatch	
	Wang Residence	
	Landscape Remodel	
	Presented by: Heather Barne, KH Webb Architects	

STAFF REVIEWS:

9 Filing 15, Lot 19B - 44E Turnberry Place

Bennett Residence

Modifications to Approved Plans

10 Trailside Lot 18 - 2140 Cresta Road

Latham Residence
Roof Replacement

11 Greens Lot 1 - 04 Ambleside Place

Lazear Residence
Landscape Remodel

OTHER BUSINESS: